Board of Selectmen:
Dodi Thompson
Chris Smith

Jeff Rackliff

Town Clerk/Tax Collector:
Annie Tibbetts

Treasurer:
Marti Gross

Road Commissioner:
Dan Goucher

Animal Control Officer:
Donald Tibbetts

Game Warden:

Vienna Fire Department:
Brian Church, Chief

Paul LeBlond, Deputy
Mark Holmes, Asst.

Code Enforcement Officer &
Plumbing Inspector:

John Archard

Gary Fuller, Alternate.

Health Officer:
Daniel K. Onion

Winter Road Contractor:
Lenny Meader

Addressing Officer:
Roger Reville/ Laura Reville

School Board Representative:

Helen Wilkey

Planning Board:
Waine Whittier, Chair
Creston Gaither, Sec.
Alan Williams

Lional Laliberte

Ed Lawless

Board of Appeals:
Jim Anderberg, Chair
Marie Kohtala

Ray Anderson

Jim Gajarski

Helen Wilkey

293-2670
293-3383
293-2056

293-2915

485-4415

293-2833

293-2915
624-7000

293-3892
293-3572

293-2674
441-5302

293-2076

778-3022

293-3156

293-2351

293-2072
293-2909
293-4321
293-2097
293-2635

293-2673
293-2534
293-2679
293-2910
293-2351

Who You Gonna Call?

Save this page and post it near your phone.

Merry Dumpsters (Recycling Board):

Hillary Hutton, Chair
Steve Richardson/Ann Gibbs
Muffy & Jim Floyd

Town House Commiittee:

Millie Whittier, Chair

Norma Wing, Vice Chair

Barbara Gilman, Treasurer
Assessing Agent, John Sexton

Municipal Cemetery Sexton:
Ernestine Emery

Norridgewock Landfill:
Riverside Disposal:

Jay Recycling Center
Vienna Town House:

Vienna Community Building:
Vienna Post Office:

SAD #9:

Cape Cod Hill School

Mt. Blue High School

Poison Control Center

Central Maine Power
Emergency

Franklin Memorial Hospital
Maine General Medical Center

Maine State Police
Emergency

Kennebec County Sheriff

Police-Fire-Emergency

293-3686
293-2610
293-2148

293-2072
293-3725
293-2271

441-7052

293-2332

634-2714
623-2577
897-5552

293-2087
293-4000
293-9332

778-6571
778-3031
778-3561

800-442-6305

800-696-1000
800-398-6031

626-1206

800-452-4664

623-3591
911




